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Highway 171 Reconstruction Humbug-Humboldt Planholders List

I:I Project Information Project Hosted By :
Project Name . Highway 171 Reconstruction Butte County Association of Governments
Project . ARCNC_Highway 171 Recons 2580 Sierra Sunrise Terrace Suite 100
Project Type . Public Chico California USA 95928

530-879-2468

Recipient Address | Phone (W) | Fax | Email
Alameda County Builders Exchange

Planroom Alameda 3055 Alvarado Street San Leandro California 94577 510-483-8880 510-352-1509 beac@beac.com
48999 Planroom

Construction Bidboard Inc

Plan Room 11622 El Camino RealSuite 100 San Diego California 92130 1-800-479-5314 619-688-0585 planroom@ebidboard.com
Contra Costa Builders Exchange

Planroom Concord 2440 Stanwell Dr #B Concord California 94520 925.685.8630 925.685.3424 aprilh@ccbx.com
El Dorado Builders Exchange

Planroom Cameron 3430 Robin Lane, Suite 7 Cameron Park California 95682 530-672-2955 530-672-2985 planroom@goodbuilders.org
Park
48999 Planroom

F.W. Dodge / Mcgraw Hill Builders Exchange

Planroom Arlington 4300 Beltway PlaceSuite 180 Arlington Texas 76018 530-674-2805 877-836-5711 dodge_reocwe@mcgraw-hill
.com
Franklin Construction

Janelle Kohler 217 Flume Street, Suite 200 Chico California 95928 530-343-9600 530-343-4245 jkohler@franklinconstruction
.com
Jason Abel Construction Inc.

Laura Zotz 23333 Neva Avenue Corning California 96021 530-824-2022 530-824-8811 lauraz@jabelconstruction.co
m
Knife River Construction

Jared Springer 1764 Skyway Chico California 95928 530-891-6555 530-894-6220 jared.springer@kaniferiver.c
om
Merced Mariposa Builders Exchange

Plan Room 410 Weset Main StSuite C Merced California 95340 209-722-3612 209-722-0207 bemm@bxmercedandmarip
osainc.org
Nevada County Contractors Association

Planroom Grass Valley 149 Crown Point Ct.Suite A Grass Valley California 95945 530-274-1919 530-274-3373 ncrecep@pacbell.net
00130 Electrical

Placer County Builders Exchange

Planroom Roseville 10656 Industrial Blvd Roseville California 95661 916-771-7229 916-771-0556 planroom@placerbx.com
R&R Horn
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Recipient

Spencer Streib

Planroom Sacramento

Planroom San

Francisco
48999

Planroom Santa Clara

Planroom Redding

00130

Plan Room

Planroom Stockton

Planroom Modesto

Planroom Chico

00130

JoAnn McGinnis

Address
R&R Horn

13504 Skypark Industrial Ave

Sacramento Builders Exchanges

1331 T Street
San Francisco Builders Exchnage

850 South Van Ness Avenue
Planroom
Santa Clara Builders Exchange

400 Reed Street
Shasta Builders Exchange

2990 Innsbruck Drive
Electrical
Solano Napa Builders Exchange

135 Camino Dorado
Stockton Builders Exchange

7500 West Lane
Valley Builders Exchange

1118 Kansas Avenue
Valley Contractors Chico builders exchg.

951 East 8th Street
Electrical
Viking Construction

11315 Sunrise Gold Circle#1

Chico

Sacramento

San Francisco

Santa Clara

Redding

Napa

Stockton

Modesto

Chico

Rancho Cordova

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

End of Report

95973

95814

94110

95050

96003

94558

95210

95351

95928

95742

| Phone (W)

530-342-8655

916 442-8991

415-282-8220

408-727-4000

530-221-5556

707-255-2515

209-478-1005

209-522-9031

530-343-1981

916-852-5530

| Fax

530-892-1324

916 446-3117

415-821-0363

408-727-2779

530-221-2140

707-255-2749

209-478-6507

209-522-0616

530-343-3503

Laura@rrhorn.com,
takeoff@rrhorn.com;
scott@rrhorn.com

jobdata@sacregionbx.com

deanna@bxofsf.com

plans@bxscco.com

bobbi.knighten@shastabe.co
m

planroom@snbe.com

jluna@besonline.com

abaca@valleybx.com

teresa@vceonline.com;
elizabeth@vceonline.com

jmcginnis@vikingbridges.co
m
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